

Item No.	Description	C.W. Matthews Construction Co. Inc.				E.R. Snell, Inc.		Pittman Construction Company		Stewart Brothers, Inc.	
		Unit	Approximate	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
A (150-1000)	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$3,191,692.03	\$3,191,692.03	\$2,083,200.00	\$2,083,200.00	\$7,262,500.00	\$7,262,500.00	\$2,372,050.00	\$2,372,050.00
B (402-1802)	Recycled Asphalt Concrete Patching including Bitum, Material and H Lime	Ton	84,302	\$187.83	\$15,834,444.66	\$213.85	\$18,027,982.70	\$166.75	\$14,057,358.50	\$238.00	\$20,063,876.00
C (423-5010)	Mill Asphalt Concrete Pavment Variable Depth	Square Yard	25,000	\$9.05	\$226,250.00	\$7.55	\$188,750.00	\$3.50	\$87,500.00	\$12.95	\$323,750.00
D (402-3102)	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5, MM Superpave, Type II, Blend 1 included Bitum, Material and H Lime	Ton	37,043	\$136.23	\$5,046,367.89	\$161.50	\$5,982,444.50	\$117.50	\$4,352,552.50	\$173.95	\$6,443,629.85
E (611-8055)	Adjust Minor Structures to Grade	Each	5	\$8,330.00	\$41,650.00	\$9,840.00	\$49,200.00	\$9,350.00	\$46,750.00	\$3,820.00	\$19,100.00
F (310-5040)	Gr. Aggr. Base Crs, Incl Excavation, Compacting & Material	Cubic Yard	6,780	\$199.45	\$1,352,271.00	\$208.65	\$1,414,647.00	\$200.05	\$1,356,339.00	\$278.80	\$1,890,264.00
TOTAL BID (ITEMS A THROUGH E):					\$25,692,675.58		\$27,746,224.20		\$27,163,000.00		\$31,112,669.85
Number of Bids Received:						4					
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE		20.01%				20%		20.01%		25%	
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)		Yes				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)		Yes				Yes		Yes		Yes	
NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION											
Recommend award to the lowest, responsive and responsible bidder: C.W. Matthews Construction Co., Inc., 1600 Kenview Drive, Marietta, Georgia 30060											